## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

## P02000078849

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

1 ...

100006535261--5 -07/19/02--01068--001 \*\*\*\*\*\*70.00

SUBJECT:	Farm ReLe	eaf, INC.			
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDĒ SUFFIX)		
Enclosed is an origin	al and one(1) copy of the article	es of incorporation and	a check for :		
\$70.00      Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status		
FROM:	James Chr	ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED		
i KOM.					
	02 JUL SECRET TALLAHA				
Seeastian, Fl 32958					
City, State & Zip					

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Daytime Telephone number



ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION				
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)			•	
ARTICLE I NAME  The name of the corporation shall be:		A S	SUL SECTION	
Farm Releaf, INC.		7	To the state of th	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE  The principal place of business/mailing address is:				ری
Form ReLeaf, I we 14450 US HWY I 500577AN, FC 32958			OR OR	*
ARTICLE III PURPOSE				
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:  Profit		<u>.</u>		
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:		<del></del>	- :	
100 shares of no par value, common s	stock '			
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optio	<u>nal)</u>			-
The name(s), address(es) and title(s):  James Christianson, Pres.  14450 US Hwy 1  Sebastian, FL 32958				٠
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT  The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:  James Christianson				- <b>^</b> -
14450 US Hwy 1 Seваsпап, FL 32958				
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:  James Christianson 14450 US Hwy 1		e e	·	,
Sebastian, FL 32958 ************************************	*****	**********	**********	**** in this
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the abo certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent an	nd agree to act i	n this capacity	pe mensgirmen	
Signature/Registered Agent	. Koronia. 1971 – Portino I	7 17 102 Date		- : -
Simple		7/17/02 Date		

Signature/Incorporator